1275)

u (1

400) - Klad list

Podlesi(l




:400), 1/4

Podlesi(l




Podlesi(1:400), 2/4




Podlesi(1:400), 3/4

80

79

78

77

76

75

5
0

a»,&," \'\V N
b 7. XX

W

% ',;,0/0'0’0‘0
&




Podlesi(1:400), 4/4

X
Q\:\O
A\ \

900,
ZEREKS
SRS
IRIDER
90>
>

SRS
SRR
ZERKS
950
X
o
P

5
5
25

Q

9%
IS
9%

O

Q




